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Anlage
Talweg 69, 56567 Neuwied
T 02631-9392454 G 02631-9392454 tcrw@tc-rhein-wied.de

Hallenadresse
Talweg 69, 56567 Neuwied

Sportwart/in
Kessler, Gabriele
T 01706561243 gabriele.kessler@mycgm.ag

Jugendwart/in
Leitner, Julia

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hamm, Wolfgang
T 0170 3116043 wolfgang-hamm@magenta.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Heinz Weinert
m 01794172897; Heinz.weinert@rz-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Husmann, Dirk
Stern, Axel

Riba, Benno
Hoffmann, Bernd
Reffgen, Heinz-Glnter
Weiler, Rolf

Weinert, Heinz
Klaes, Horst-Manfred
Kochhéauser, Jorg
Leitner, Gerhard
Kessler, Andreas
RoRler, Manfred
Fuchsius, Klaus
Michalowicz, Ralf
Schmidt, Gerhard
Jonek, Hans-Georg

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16300466
16251169
16205365
16004949
15151332
15551404
15751659
15505293
16605356
16853584
16805067
15751649
16052202
16705250
16005068
15352744

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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